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Schlussklassement Bike-O Swiss Cup 2003

* = Streichresultat

Name

Rémy Jabas
Jonas Fritschy
Simon Seger
Hervé Clor

Urs Dauwalder
Jérémie Gillmann
Matthieu Barthelemy
Beat Oklé

Alain Berger

Beat Schaffner
Luc Béguin

Albert Iten
Andreas Hinder
Michael Seger
Bruno Brand
Christian Aebersold
Remo Fischer
Rolf Fliickiger
Thomas Stideli
Sami Nyfeler
Sébastien Sxay
René Ulrich

Beat Bergmann
Stefan Pfister
Oliver Imfeld
Jonas Beutler
Boris Fischer
Friedrich Dahler
Roger Clavadetscher
Peter Blichel

Jurg Niggli

Jan Béguin
Andrew Gallimore

Christine Raber
Caroline Finance
Isabelle Brechbiihl
Ursula Hausermann
Karin Wegmidiller
Enikd Stlideli-Fey
Yvonne Gantenbein
Annemarie Hauswirth
Iréne Réber
Yvonne Wicki
Annick Béguin
Regula Miihlemann
Ingela Jénson
Gaby Aebersold
Amélie Bastien
Gaby Egli

Aurélie Ballot

Iréne Miiller
Magalie Coupat

HEEREERERERNNNNNWOWWRRPUIOANO

91
20
50
46
40
27
26
25
23
23
20

N
Wwhpuuunumio O

Neuchéatel

wul
*

3%
15

11

20

11*
15%
6
3%
8

20

e = e,

20

15

Unterdgeri

[y
[y

—
U1

20

20
11
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Wilen

11
20

Pfaffikon

20
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4%

Stettlen

11
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Simon Spring
Simon Habegger
Georg Flihmann
Martin Perret
Thomas Studer
Boris Stettler
Heinz Bigler
Adamo Lochmatter
Clemens Hasler
Baptiste Rollier
Andreas Grote
Jann Dietrich
Hansruedi Hany
Christoph Brand
Daniel Hutz
Bruno Knittel
Daniel Derron
Fabien Loup
Thomas Laderach
Thomas Gatzer
Serge Sonderegger
Beat Hausler
Jirg Kunz

Peter Miiller

Res Raber

Erwin Gartmann
Alain Junod

Heini Guhl

André Wirz

Alain Villerot
Adrian Bitterli
Daniel Tommer
Joél Poirette
Toéby Imhof

Jurg Hindermann
Jirg Oehy

Urs Friedli

Roland Meister
Roland Schiitz
Alain Juan
Ludwig Schneider
Michele Guglielmetti
Daniel Brihlmeier
Jean-Paul Hosotte
Alfred Frutig
Peter Liechti
Hansruedi Hany
Heinz Bigler
Hansruedi Kohler
Peter Schmid
Jirg Dappen
Markus Liechti
Ernst Mischler
Georg Baumann
Marco Bonafini

60
59
44
43
32
29
26
20
20
20
20
15
15
11
11
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Hansruedi Brand
Ueli Morgenthaler
René Schlatter
Walter Rahm
Renato Scala
Banz Hadorn
Daniel Jabas
Werner Wehrli
Ernst Trunz
Sepp Fuchs

Kurt Huber

Eric Bucher

Pierre-André Baumgartner

Hanspeter Oswald

Jean-Claude Schnoerr

Christian Annen
Stephan Foéllmi
Bruno Huber
Roger Schrago
Ulrich Streit
Alfons Peyer
Bruno Rigert
Max Santschi
Fritz Pfister
Roger Hermann
Hans-Peter Marti
Peter Wegmiiller
Max Suter

Horst Ocker
Gusti Storchenegger
Albert Schmid

Michi Dubach
Simon Brandli
Lionel Vallat
Romain Pilloud
Matthias Frei
Sami Konrad
Andreas Gabriel
Matthias Spalinger
David Tomlinson
Simon Oehy
Christoph Henggeler
Jonathan Bdsch
Sven Klein

Fabian Klein

Thomas Schwager
Julian Vallat
Stefan Frutig
Mario Harry
Michael Buihl
Dominik Sulliger
Christian Spoerry

83
81
67
62
59
45
39
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11
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Kathrin Hindermann
Bea Jabas

Christine Wyss
Sonja Amstutz
Andrea Stettler
Monika Baumgartner
Susanne Huber
Silvia Hurschler
Loise Loup

Yvonne Wicki

Corina Mattle
Natascha Bigler
Rosa Bonafini
Stefanie Rothenbiihler
Karin Follmi

Claudia Schérer
Maria Thomas
Angela Bonafini

Monika Bonafini
Marianne Guhl
Susanne Friedli
Bea Rahm
Barbara Lehmann
Joli Kissling

Kathi Raber

Susi Rutz-Rothacher
Loise Loup

Maja Obrist

Brigit Brand

Anna Bonafini
Noemie Weber
Simone Brénnimann
Ursina Schérer
Aline Bosshard
Yvonne Egli

Ine Aerts

Jessica Blankenbyl
Anja Datwyler
Mirjam Pfister
Livia Schifferle

Martina Bréonnimann
Mirjam Scharer
Natascha Bigler
Rahel Talamona
Sarah Villerot
Corinne Bronnimann
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